City of
Wanneroo

Monday, 4 December 2023

Approved Development Applications

2:57:45 PM

Summary of Applications for the last year

Development Applications

Month Year |Value of No. of
Works Applications

$45,823,611

$25,490,057 124
$24,933,942 71
$41,125,586 73
$23,513,840 121
$25,530,374 120
$32,826,729 147
$12,681,052 83
$31,020,571 119
$14,449,846 104
$17,389,365 112
$18,428,102 90

$26,067,899 107
$339,280,974 1419
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Monday, 4 December 2023

Y City of
Wanneroo
Development Applications Approved Between 01/11/2023 and 30/11/2023

Approved Development Applications

2:57:49 PM

DA2023/946 Development Retrospective - Single House 95 Callison Way $30,000.00 7/11/2023 MR M J Rezayee
Applications  Addition (Two Bedroom & Koondoola WA 6064
Retaining Wall)
DA2023/1021 Development Single House Addition - 11 Intrepid Court Two $150,000.00 9/11/2023 The Design Mill
Applications  Additional Rocks WA 6037
Bedroom/Bathroom/Living
DA2023/993 Development Single House Addition (Shed 12 Joondalup Place $30,181.00 29/11/2023 Action Sheds
Applications  and Retaining Wall) Wanneroo WA 6065 Australia
DA2023/962 Development  Single House 2 Monarch Court $400,000.00 6/11/2023 Ability Support 7
Applications Wanneroo WA 6065 Pty Ltd
DA2023/1157 Development Single House Addition (Patio) 65 Manbari Crescent $20,000.00 20/11/2023 MR S J Rogers
Applications Wanneroo WA 6065
DA2023/986 Development Single House Addition - 7 Hornpipe Court $18,000.00 2/11/2023 Adrian Price
Applications  Conversion of Exisiting Carport Yanchep WA 6035 Architect
into Double
DA2023/743 Development Single House Addition (Shed & 5 Newlyn Place $18,000.00 14/11/2023 MR J F
Applications Retaining Walls) Yanchep WA 6035 Thompson
DA2023/1202 Development Single House Addition (Patio) 5 Kentia Loop $4,000.00 30/11/2023 MR K J Bishell
Applications Wanneroo WA 6065
DA2023/791 Development Earthworks and Retaning 110 Windsor Road $400,000.00 27/11/2023 Lomwest
Applications  Walls Wangara WA 6065 Enterprises Pty
Ltd
DA2023/1071 Development Single House Addition - Shed 7 Panorama Place $130,000.00 2/11/2023 MR K A Hughes
Applications Carramar WA 6031
DA2023/756 Development  Single House Addition (Pool 6 Ibiza Court Mindarie $145,000.00 8/11/2023 Macri Builders
Applications House) WA 6030
DA2023/1079 Development Single House Addition 45 Highview Street $18,000.00 2/11/2023 F Barreto
Applications (Retaining Wall & Swimming  Alexander Heights WA
Pool Fence) 6064
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Monday, 4 December 2023
2:57:49 PM

Approved Development Applications

Y City of

DA2023/1062

DA2023/779

DA2023/1082

DA2023/1120

DA2023/1120

DA2023/929

DA2023/907

DA2023/1107

DA2023/925

DA2023/1159

DA2023/917

DA2023/1044

DA2023/1188

DA2023/1042

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Single House Addition
(Patio/Carport)

Place of Worship - Alterations
& Additions

Single House (Amendment
DA2023/306)

Grouped Dwelling Addition
(Carport)

Grouped Dwelling Addition
(Carport)

Single House Addition -
Existing Patio to be raised

Single House Addition (Patio)

Home-Based Business - Gaea
Wellness

Single House Addition -
Detached Single Brick Garage

Single House Addition
(Outbuilding)

Single House Addition - Patio

Home-Based Business
(Freeze Drying Confectionary)

Single House Addition (Shed)

Single House Addition -
Extenstion & Attached Garage

4 Chalmers Court
Mindarie WA 6030

3 Buckingham Drive
Wangara WA 6065

24 Rees Drive Quinns
Rocks WA 6030

5A Taywood Drive
Wanneroo WA 6065

5B Taywood Drive
Wanneroo WA 6065

11 Flanders Place
Alexander Heights WA
6064

32 Carberry Square
Clarkson WA 6030

1 Lancer Way
Alexander Heights WA
6064

7 Uralba Court Quinns
Rocks WA 6030

17 Brendale Place
Landsdale WA 6065

20 Papuana Place
Marangaroo WA 6064

6 Tarra Close Clarkson
WA 6030

29 Radstock Circuit
Ridgewood WA 6030

10 Harcus Retreat
Merriwa WA 6030

$43,636.00
$4,500,000.00
$250,000.00
$12,399.00
$12,399.00

$19,500.00

$18,000.00

$2,000.00

$18,500.00
$10,634.00
$12,215.00
$16,000.00
$10,000.00

$125,000.00

30/11/2023 Ltd
7/11/2023 Urbanista Town
Planning
29/11/2023 KTR Creations
29/11/2023 Wanneroo Patios

29/11/2023 Wanneroo Patios

28/11/2023 MR A Lay

14/11/2023 MRS H Smithson-
Patrick

30/11/2023 MRS D Bone

6/11/2023 JLR Design &
Drafting

21/11/2023 Action Sheds
Australia
16/11/2023 Wanneroo Patios
20/11/2023 A Butler
20/11/2023 MR M Cleghorn

22/11/2023 MS E S Farmer
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Monday, 4 December 2023
2:57:49 PM

Approved Development Applications

Y City of

DA2023/1006

DA2023/1191

DA2023/886

DA2023/1158

DA2023/779

DA2023/916

DA2023/1020

DA2023/1127

DA2023/1047

DA2023/1209

DA2023/1111

DA2023/1056

DA2023/980

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Educational Establishment
Addition (Undercover Area)

Single House Addition (Shed)

Child Care Premises Addition
(Signage)
Single House Addition (Patio -
Unit 192)

Place of Worship - Alterations
& Additions

Single House Addition -
Unauthorised Carport &
Gazebo

Single House Addition (Front
Fence)

Home-Based Business (Nalil
technician and spray tanning)

Single House Addition - Patio

Single House Addition (Front
Fence and Retaining)

Home-Based Business (Body
Sculpting, Contouring & Spray
Tanning)

Single House Addition - Shed

Single House Addition -
Coolroom

30 Ranworth Road
Hocking WA 6065

106 Warradale Terrace
Landsdale WA 6065

63 Houghton Drive
Carramar WA 6031

85 Hester Avenue
Merriwa WA 6030

4A O'connor Way
Wangara WA 6065

3 Emerald Drive
Carabooda WA 6033

12 St Stephens
Crescent Tapping WA
6065

1 Strelley Lane
Carramar WA 6031

15 Orwell Way Butler
WA 6036

28 Langford Boulevard
Madeley WA 6065

5 Alston Way Butler WA
6036

56 Cheriton Drive
Carramar WA 6031

26 Venture Loop
Wangara WA 6065

$47,000.00

$17,834.00

$10,000.00

$19,755.00

$4,500,000.00

$20,000.00

$350.00

$6,000.00
$11,000.00
$18,000.00

$0.00

$15,000.00

$30,000.00

14/11/2023 St Elizabeth
Catholic Primary
School

16/11/2023 Ellenbrook Sheds
Pty Ltd T/A Shed
Rite
3/11/2023 Trident Signs
9/11/2023 Allweather Patios
7/11/2023 Urbanista Town
Planning
29/11/2023 WA Building
Surveyors Pty Ltd

3/11/2023 MR D K Gollan

14/11/2023 MS M L Coburn
22/11/2023 Allweather Patios
20/11/2023 F Barreto

30/11/2023 Beach Body
Beautique

30/11/2023 AMC Sheds

7/11/2023 MR P J Milton

Page 5 of 10

Wanneroo



Monday, 4 December 2023
2:57:49 PM

Approved Development Applications

Y City of

DA2023/1185

DA2023/1133

DA2023/1038

DA2023/1072

DA2023/971

DA2023/1084

DA2023/1013

DA2023/1227

DA2023/1076

DA2023/1132

DA2023/1000

DA2023/994

DA2023/1024

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Single House Addition (Patio)

Single House Addition (Patio)

Single House Addition -
Alfresco

Single House Addition (Patio)

Single House

Single House Addition
(Outbuilding)

Home Occupation
(Hairdressing)

AMENDMENT to
DA2019/1372 - Single House

Single House Addition (Patio)
Single House Addition (Patio)
Single House, Retaining Walls

& Water Tank
Single House Addition (Shed)

Building Envelope Modification
& Retaining Walls

7 Eglinton Drive Darch
WA 6065

177 Baltimore Parade
Merriwa WA 6030

6 Lairbeck Street Darch
WA 6065

23 Donabate Road
Ridgewood WA 6030

5/146 St Andrews Drive
Yanchep WA 6035

7 Tarbert Parade
Ridgewood WA 6030

108 Landbeach
Boulevard Butler WA
6036

16 Southampton Lane
Mindarie WA 6030

10 Arniston Way Darch
WA 6065

137 Benenden Avenue
Butler WA 6036

49 Wattle Avenue
Nowergup WA 6032

76 Caraway Loop Two
Rocks WA 6037

49 Caraway Loop Two
Rocks WA 6037

$7,021.00

$10,909.00

$45,000.00
$7,261.00

$258,958.00

$13,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,800,000.00

$11,500.00
$6,179.00
$600,000.00

$27,447.00

$8,000.00

14/11/2023 Wanneroo Patios

24/11/2023 Classic Home &
Garage
Enhancements

14/11/2023 MR P D Claassen
7/11/2023 Wanneroo Patios

7/11/2023 Prime Projects
Construction Pty
Ltd

23/11/2023 MR S D Veen

1/11/2023 Hair By Lucy

22/11/2023 Delstrat Pty Ltd
t/as Seacrest
Homes

2/11/2023 Complete
Approvals

22/11/2023 Wanneroo Patios
22/11/2023 MR B J Brandt

9/11/2023 Associated
Building
Surveyors Pty Ltd

29/11/2023 MR T W Dean
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Monday, 4 December 2023

Approved Development Applications ° W;;neroo

2:57:49 PM

DA2023/1122 Development Single House Addition (Patio) 8 Donatello Drive $14,150.00 9/11/2023 Great Aussie
Applications Landsdale WA 6065 Patios
DA2023/1114 Development Single House Addition (Patio) 3 Elda Way Alkimos WA $7,940.00 1/11/2023 Perth Patio Magic
Applications 6038 Pty Ltd
DA2023/1081 Development Single House Addition 12 Antares Street $7,860.00 8/11/2023 Great Aussie
Applications (Carport) Clarkson WA 6030 Patios
DA2023/1094 Development Single House Addition (2 x 94 Lee-Steere Drive $17,900.00 10/11/2023 Perth Patio Magic
Applications Patios) Mariginiup WA 6078 Pty Ltd
DA2023/1199 Development Single House Addition (Patio) 6 Burleigh Boulevard $9,490.00 14/11/2023 Perth Patio Magic
Applications Yanchep WA 6035 Pty Ltd
DA2023/1075 Development Single House Addition (Patio) 184 Skysail Avenue $4,520.00 2/11/2023 Complete
Applications Alkimos WA 6038 Approvals
DA2023/1195 Development Single House Addition (Patio) 3 Lux Lane Eglinton WA $5,000.00 14/11/2023 Complete
Applications 6034 Approvals
DA2023/1175 Development Single House Addition Patio 24 Benson Loop $6,727.00 10/11/2023 Wanneroo Patios
Applications Alkimos WA 6038
DA2023/1046 Development RETROSPECTIVE Single 5 Blackrock Avenue $5,000.00 27/11/2023 One Cert
Applications House Addition - Patio Butler WA 6036 Consulting
DA2023/1118 Development Single House Addition (Patio) 9 Jesla Street Madeley $15,900.00 14/11/2023 Australian
Applications WA 6065 Outdoor Living
(WA) Pty Ltd
DA2023/1100 Development Single House Addition (2x 22 Pallium Way $8,784.00 30/11/2023 Complete
Applications Patios) Jindalee WA 6036 Approvals
DA2023/1130 Development Hardstand Storage Yard 1 Trandos Road $25,000.00 30/11/2023 LK Advisory Pty
Applications (Amendment to DA2022/1324) Neerabup WA 6031 Ltd
DA2023/1113 Development Single House Addition (Patio) 9 Bakana Loop $10,000.00 20/11/2023 Kevin Raykos
Applications Landsdale WA 6065 Designs
DA2023/1010 Development Eglinton Sales Office 2009 Marmion Avenue $70,000.00 14/11/2023 CLE Town
Applications Eglinton WA 6034 Planning &
Design
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Monday, 4 December 2023

Approved Development Applications ° W;;neroo

2:57:49 PM

DA2023/1221 Development Single House Addition- Patio 9 Ringtail Street $6,700.00 30/11/2023 Complete

Applications Banksia Grove WA Approvals
6031

DA2023/1104 Development Single House Addition (Patio) 28 Seagull Vista $8,950.00 16/11/2023 Sustain Patios
Applications Jindalee WA 6036 and Outdoors

DA2023/1174 Development Single House Addition Patio 22 Moscato Way $7,136.00 28/11/2023 Wanneroo Patios
Applications Woodvale WA 6026

DA2023/1001 Development Retrospective Single House 134 Moort Rise $50,000.00 3/11/2023 F Barreto
Applications  Addition (Shed) Carramar WA 6031

DA2023/777 Development Single House Addition - 66 Moort Rise Carramar $10,000.00 1/11/2023 MR S R Abel
Applications Retaining Wall & Driveway WA 6031

DA2023/1131 Development Single House 19 Beihai Street $558,974.00 13/11/2023 Home Group
Applications Landsdale WA 6065

DA2023/1089 Development Home-Based Business 339B Landsdale Road $1,000.00 20/11/2023 MS N P Plewright
Applications (Remedial Massage) Landsdale WA 6065

DA2023/1119 Development Home-Based Business - 12 loppolo Court $6,000.00 9/11/2023 MRS D M Te Huia
Applications  Ultrasound Fat Cavitation Sinagra WA 6065

Service

DA2023/1141 Development Single House Addition (Patio) 20C Butterick Place $4,650.00 27/11/2023 Complete
Applications Girrawheen WA 6064 Approvals

DA2023/933 Development Single House Addition 4 Derwent Rise Alkimos $7,000.00 9/11/2023 Pure Style
Applications (Retaining Wall) WA 6038 Engineering &

Design

DA2023/1098 Development Single House 31 Troubridge Approach ~ $380,888.00 29/11/2023 Pure Homes Pty

Applications Eglinton WA 6034 Ltd Trading as B1
Homes

DA2023/1040 Development Single House 15 Bellflower Grove $1,105,051.00 30/11/2023 Broadway Homes
Applications Landsdale WA 6065 Pty Ltd

DA2023/1057 Development Single House 18A Ewell Court $296,378.00 16/11/2023 Pure Homes Pty
Applications Marangaroo WA 6064 Ltd Trading as B1

Homes
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Monday, 4 December 2023

Approved Development Applications ° W;;neroo

2:57:49 PM

DA2023/910 Development Single House (Amendment to 45 Harden Park Trail $500,000.00 2/11/2023 CF Town
Applications  DA2023/32) Carramar WA 6031 Planning &
Development
DA2023/1058 Development Single House 1 Attadale Avenue $400,000.00 28/11/2023 CF Town
Applications Darch WA 6065 Planning &
Development
DA2023/1210 Development Single House 222 Pectoral $418,000.00 22/11/2023 101 Residential
Applications Promenade Alkimos WA Pty Ltd
6038
DA2023/786 Development  Single House 4 Oregano Way $350,000.00 7/11/2023 Contempo Design
Applications Landsdale WA 6065
DA2023/1073 Development Single House 44 Driver Road Darch $267,318.00 27/11/2023 Celebration
Applications WA 6065 Homes
DA2023/951 Development  Single House 18 Capelle Street $289,732.00 7/11/2023 Celebration
Applications Mindarie WA 6030 Homes
DA2023/1145 Development Single House 11A Sefton Place $300,000.00 28/11/2023 Endeavour
Applications Landsdale WA 6065 Constructions WA
Pty Ltd
DA2023/1194 Development Single House 19 Cerulean Drive $296,011.00 21/11/2023 Home Group
Applications Eglinton WA 6034
DA2023/1235 Development Single House 17 Cerulean Drive $337,534.00 27/11/2023 Summit Homes
Applications Eglinton WA 6034 Group
DA2023/761 Development Signage (Amendment to 500 Picasso Promenade $0.00 23/11/2023 Hatch
Applications ~ DA2019/792) Alkimos WA 6038 RobertsDay
DA2023/764 Development  Signhage Strategy 301 Leatherback $0.00 9/11/2023 Hatch
Applications Boulevard Alkimos WA RobertsDay
6038
DA2023/1165 Development Single House 114 Leeward Avenue $254,109.00 28/11/2023 Homebuyers
Applications Eglinton WA 6034 Centre
DA2023/984 Development Warehouse - Two x 2 Storey 19 Apex Way Wangara $800,000.00 9/11/2023 Fila Constructions
Applications ~ Warehouse Units WA 6065 Pty Ltd
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Monday, 4 December 2023
2:57:49 PM

Approved Development Applications

Y City of

DA2023/1048

DA2023/1192

DA2023/1092

DA2023/1091

DA2023/1085

DA2023/936

DA2023/977

DA2023/1099

DA2023/1106

DA2023/1012

DA2023/1097

DA2023/1077

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Development
Applications

Single House
Single House
Single House
Single House

Single House

Industrial - Commercial
Development (4 x Warehouse
&6

Single House

Single House

Single House

Single House

Single House

Single House

12 Mayflower Avenue
Alkimos WA 6038

29 Aduro Street Eglinton
WA 6034

12 Shortland Way
Girrawheen WA 6064

1B Keeley Way
Girrawheen WA 6064

1 Hopetoun Drive
Eglinton WA 6034

94 Greenwich Parade
Neerabup WA 6031

11 Traquair Parkway
Darch WA 6065

9 Traquair Parkway
Darch WA 6065

3 Culzean Street Darch
WA 6065

6 Culzean Street Darch
WA 6065

20 Culzean Street
Darch WA 6065

22 Attadale Avenue
Darch WA 6065

$322,586.00
$396,556.00
$237,321.00
$239,853.00

$323,161.00

$1,800,000.00

$408,764.00
$295,713.00
$301,920.00
$368,182.00
$264,898.00

$339,565.00

22/11/2023 Summit Homes
Group

22/11/2023 Home Group

28/11/2023 Red Ink Homes
Pty Ltd

28/11/2023 Red Ink Homes
Pty Ltd

22/11/2023 SSB Group Pty
Ltd T/AS
Dreamstart
Homes

6/11/2023 Indecon Pty Ltd

23/11/2023 Dale Alcock
Homes Pty Ltd

23/11/2023 Celebration
Homes

28/11/2023 Celebration
Homes

28/11/2023 Status Residential

27/11/2023 Celebration
Homes

28/11/2023 Superior Homes
(Aust) Pty Ltd
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